
Park High School Governance 2021-22 
Committee members and meeting dates 

 

Members    

Geraldine Higgins  

Alaistair Land  

Sangita Patel  

Naresh Patel  

Michael Haldenby 

  

Governors   Commitees  

Sangita Patel (C) 

Naresh Patel (VC) 

Colette O’Dwyer 

Bhupendra Hirani  

Hayley Perren  

Marilyn Ashton 

Ramesh Shah  

Bhupash Patel  

Toral Patel  

Alex Turner 

Krysia Dalziel  

Member Appointed Governor  

Member Appointed Governor  

Headteacher 

Co-opted Governor  

Staff Governor – Teaching  

Co-opted Governor 

Member Appointed Governor   

Staff Governor – Teaching 

Co-optedGovernor  

Member Appointed Governor  

Member Appointed Governor  

G&D,  Staffing / WSC 

C&A / G&D, Staffing 

P&F / G&D, Staffing 

P&F / G&D and Staffing / C&A 

WSC / C&A 

P&F / C&A 

P&F / WSC 

Audit / WSC 

C&A / P&F 

WSC / G&D and Staffing / P&F 

WSC / G&D and Staffing 



Karen Hill 

Gabriela Ahmadi-Assalemi 

Sanjeev Shah 

Parent Governor 

Parent Governor 

Parent Governor 

Elected during year no committee allocated 

Elected during year no committee allocated 

Elected during year no committee allocated 

Committee Members Dates of Meetings 

Full Governing Body  All Governors and Staff 
Advisors to attend 

 

5.30pm 

Tuesday 19 October 2021  

Tuesday 7 December 2021 

Thursday 10 February 2022 

Wednesday 23 March 2022 

Tuesday 24 May 2022 

Tuesday 5 July 2022 

 

Members 4.00pm Thursday 10 Feb  

Tuesday 5 July 

Audit Krysia Dalziel (C) 

Krysia Dalziel  

Vacancy 

 Disbanded Autumn 2021 

Curriculum & Achievement Naresh Patel (C)  

Bhupendra Hirani (VC) 

Bhupash Patel 

Krysia Dalziel 

Hayley Perren 

Marilyn Ashton 

Alex Turner  

Tuesday 21 September 2021 (not in future years) 

Wednesday 17 November 2021 

Thursday 3 March 2022 

Thursday 30 June 2022 



 

Staff adviser – Neil Darby  

Finance & Premises  Toral Patel (C) 

Bhupendra Hirani (VC) 

Marilyn Ashton  

Bhupash Patel 

Colette O’Dwyer 

Ramesh Shah 

 

Staff Advisers- Colin Meredith & 
Dawn French  

Thursday 30 September 2021 (not in future years) 

Wednesday 1 December 2021 

Thursday 17 March 2022 

Wednesday 11 May 2022 

Tuesday 28 June 2022 

Governance & Development Sangita Patel (C) 

Naresh Patel (VC) 

Toral Patel 

Colette O’Dwyer 

Alex Turner 

Standing invitee – Bhupendra 
Hirani  

 

Staff Advisor – Colin Meredith  

Tuesday 5 October 2021(not in future years) 

Wednesday 24 November 2021 

Wednesday 12 January 2022 (not in future years) 

Wednesday 9 March 2022 

Thursday 7 July 2022 

Staffing Sangita Patel (C) 

Naresh Patel (VC) 

Colette O’Dwyer 

Hayley Perren 

Tuesday 23 November 2021  

Thursday 10 March 2022 

Wednesday 22 June 2022 

 



Marilyn Ashton 

Alex Turner  

Toral Patel 

Standing invitee – C Meredith 

 

 

 

Whole School & Community Alex Turner (C) 

Sangita Patel (VC) 

Toral Patel  

Hayley Perren 

Ramesh Shah  

 

Staff Advisors –Karen Wilkinson 
& Mike Whittaker 

Tuesday 30 November 2021 

Tuesday 15 March 2022 

Thursday 23 June 2022 

JCC Meetings  TBA 

 

 


